

Ferry fares to Gabriola Island

(all fares are for a round trip, payable at Nanaimo Harbour)

A fuel surcharge (or rebate) may be applied to these fares at point of sale		Fares from April 1, 2025	
		Standard Fare \$	Experience Card Fare \$
Passengers	aged 12+	11.15	6.50
	aged 5-11	5.60	3.30
	BC Students (5-18) for approved school events	Free	Free
	BC Seniors (Monday-Thursday, except stat. holidays)	Free	Free
	Permanently disabled (aged 12+) & escort	5.60	3.30
	Permanently disabled (aged 5-11) & escort	2.80	1.65
Bicycles		Free	Free
Motorcycles		13.25	8.45
Passenger Vehicles	up to 20 ft in length	26.50	16.90
	each additional foot (over 20 feet) per foot	3.10	3.10
Commercial Vehicles (over 5,500 kg GVW)	per foot	3.15	3.15
Buses (16+ passengers)	per foot	2.70	2.70

Vehicle fares do not include the driver or passengers, which are chargeable separately.

Experience Cards are subject to a minimum top-up amount of \$50 for passenger only cards and \$130 for vehicle+passenger cards